
EVENT DAY DATE REGION VENUE

Namibia Regional Event Monday 06 February 2023 Namibia Capricorn Corner 

KwaZulu-Natal Regional Event Thursday 16 February 2023 KwaZulu-Natal TBC

Software Series - LexisNexis February 2023 Webinar

Webinar Wednesday 15 March 2023 Webinar

Breakfast Roadshow + Graduation Thursday 13 April 2023 KwaZulu Natal Durban Country Club

Breakfast Roadshow + Graduation Tuesday 18 April 2023 Western Cape CTICC

Breakfast Roadshow + Graduation Thursday 20 April 2023 Hybrid JCC

Webinar- KZN Monday 24 April 2023 Webinar

Cyber Security Webinar Thursday 18 May 2023 Webinar

Annual General Meeting Tuesday 20 June 2023 Hybrid                        
Johannesburg Country 

Club

2023 IRMSA Risk Report Launch Tuesday 20 June 2023 Hybrid                        
Johannesburg Country 

Club

Risk Report  Roadshow Thursday 21 June 2023 Western Cape

Risk Report Roadshow Tuesday 27 June 2023 KwaZulu Natal

Risk Report Roadshow Thursday 29 June 2023 Limpopo

CRO Forum Thursday 20 July 2023 Webinar

Women in Risk & Leadership Summit Thursday 03 August 2023 Gauteng TBC

Annual Conference, Masterclass and Awards 

Dinner
Wednesday to Friday 10 to 12 October 2023 Hybrid Gallagher Estate

Global Ethics Day Webinar Tuesday 17 October 2023 Webinar

2023 IRMSA Events Calendar - Draft


